KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

00 11 V50

Magnetic LED Lamp

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN

weight
Dimensions

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

For illuminating dark working areas

attachment to tool by means of strong magnets

Very compact dimensions

approx. 24 hours of lighting, with 2 replaceable button cells (CR1220)
snap-hook fastening

impact-resistant plastic housing

00 11 V50
4003773075387
29¢
23.2x21.2x9.9mm

21059040
EAA067c009
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